
28272625242322

21201918171615

141312111098

7654321

The Campus of Anna Maria of Aurora 889 North Aurora Rd., Aurora, Oh 44202-Call Lisa McFarland (Activity Director) with any questions or to sign up for an activity-330-562-6171 ext. 234

1:00-Yoga with Verena-NBL
2:00-Mexican Train 
Dominoes-NB
2:00-Knitting and Crocheting 
with Bernice-WC

10:00-Trivia Time-WB
12:30-Manicures/Music-WW
1:00-Chair Dancing-NBL
1:45-Entertainment with Tom 
Todd and Birthday Party-WC
3:00-Happy Hour-NB
7:00-Cavs @ Detroit-NA

9:30-Hydration Cart-WW/WB
10:00-OLPH-WC
10:30-Morning Stretch-NBL
12:30-Scenic Bus Ride-O
1:00-Prayer Group-NBL
1:30-Resident Council-NB
3:00-Afternoon Bingo-WC 
4:15-Table Talk-WW

10:00-Spelling Bee-WB
10:30-Coffee Chat with Lisa-
Daily Doses of Nostalgia-NB
1:00-Farkle-WC
2:00-What's Cooking?-
Cannoli Cones-NB
3:00-Afternoon Bingo-WC
4:15-Table Talk-WW
8:00-Cavs @ Milwaukee-NA

9:30-Loveable Lovebirds-NA
10:15-Parkside Church-WC
10:30-Room Visits with Hula
1:00-Short Stories-NA
2:15-Tibetan Bowls and 
Meditation-NBL
3:00-Rosary-NBL
3:15-Who am I?-WC
6:00-Evening Bingo-WC
8:00-Cavs vs New York-NA

9:15-Manicures & Music-WC
10:45-Virtual Concert-Andrea 
Bocelli-NA
12:30-Virtual Mass-NA
1:00-IL Shopping-Marc's-O
2:30-Balloon Volleyball-WC
3:15-Nickel Bingo-NB
4:00-Table Talk-WW

10:00-Rummikub-NB
1:00-Cavs @ Oklahoma City  
-NA
2:00-Mexican Train 
Dominoes-NB
2:30-Parkside Church 
Worship Service-WC
2:30-Winter Olympics 
Closing Ceremony-NA-NBC

9:30-Personalized Coloring 
Project with Kelli-WC
10:30-It Happened Today-WC
1:00-Yoga with Verena-NBL
2:00-Mexican Train 
Dominoes or Uno Cards-NB
2:00-Olympic Hangman-WC
3:00-Bingo with Kelli-WC
4:00-Table Talk-WW

9:00-Cleveland Orchestra 
Matinee-Frenzied Tango-O
10:00-Rummikub-NB
12:30-Manicures/Music-WW
1:00-Chair Dancing-NBL
2:00-Entertainment with 
Steppin' Out-WC
3:00-Italian Happy Hour-NB
7:00-Cavs @ Charlotte-NA

10:30-Morning Stretch-NBL
12:30-Scenic Bus Ride-O
1:00-Prayer Group-NBL
1:30-Flower Arranging-NB
3:00-Afternoon Bingo-WC
4:30 & 5:15-Italian Dinner 
Party in All Dining Rooms 
7:00-Cavs vs Brooklyn-NA

9:30-Word Mining-DRL
10:00-Ashes from OLPH-WC
10:45-Brown Bag Lunch at 
Trinity Cathedral-Celtic 
Ensemble-O
1:00-Mah Jongg-NB
3:00-Afternoon Bingo-WC
3:30-Chair Dancing-NBL
4:15-Table Talk-WW

Ash Wednesday 

10:15-Parkside Church-WC
10:30-Room Visits with Hula
1:00-Short Stories-NA 
2:00-Mardi Gras Room Visits- 
Mardi Gras Beads & King 
Cake
3:15-Rosary-NBL
6:00-Evening Bingo-WC 

Mardi Gras-Fat Tuesday! 

9:15-Manicures & Music-WC
10:30-Presidential Trivia and 
Puzzles-NA
1:00-IL Shopping-Walmart-O
3:00-Shamrock Tree Craft 
with Kelli and Brittany-NB
4:00-Presidential Table Talk-
WW

Presidents' Day (U.S.) 

10:00-Rummikub-NB
2:00-Mexican Train 
Dominoes-NB
3:00-Faithful Friends Bible 
Study-WC

1:00-Yoga with Verena-NBL
2:00-Mexican Train 
Dominoes-NB
2:00-Knitting and Crocheting 
with Bernice-WC

Valentine's Day 

10:00-Book Sale-O
10:00-Valentine's Trivia, Puzzles 
and Stories Time-WB
12:30-Manicures/Music-WW
1:00-Chair Dancing-NBL
2:00-Sing-Along with The 
Council of Jewish Women (NOT 
Jewish Music)-WC
3:00-Valentine's Happy Hour-NB

9:30-Hydration Cart-WW/WB
10:00-OLPH-WC
10:30-Morning Stretch-NBL
12:30-Scenic Bus Ride-O
1:00-Prayer Group-NBL
1:30-Biscotti and Italian Coffee 
Chat-NB
2:30-Book Club-NBL
3:00-Afternoon Bingo-WC
4:15-Table Talk-WW

10:00-You be the Judge-WB
1:00-Mah Jongg-NB
2:00-What's Cooking? Mini 
Pizza & Toppings-NB
3:00-Afternoon Bingo-WC
4:15-Table Talk-WW
6:00-Valentine Cookies and 
Craft with Daisy Scouts-WC
7:00-Cavs vs Washington-NA

9:30-Hail to the Chief-NA
10:15-Parkside Church-WC 
10:30-Room Visits with Hula
1:00-Short Stories-NA 
2:15-Yoga with Lisa-NBL
3:00-Rosary-NBL
3:15-What's Your Verdict-WC
6:00-Evening Bingo-WC 

9:15-Manicures & Music-WC
10:30-Ultimate Olympic 
Trivia and Fun Facts-WC
12:30-Virtual Mass-NA
1:00-IL Shopping-Marc's-O
2:30-Balloon Volleyball-WC
3:15-Nickle Bingo-NB
4:00-Table Talk-WW
9:00-Cavs @ Denver-NA

10:00-Rummikub-NB
2:00-Mexican Train 
Dominoes-NB
6:30-Super Bowl 60-Snacks 
and the Game-NA on NBC

Super Bowl Sunday 

10:30-Coffee Chat with Lisa-
Daily Doses of Nostalgia and 
Super Bowl Predictions-NB
1:00-Yoga with Verena-NBL
2:00-Mexican Train 
Dominoes-NBL 
3:00-Bingo with Lisa-WC
10:00-Cavs @ Sacramento-
NA

Saturday

10:00-Rummikub-WC
12:30-Manicures/Music-WW
1:00-Chair Dancing-NBL
2:00-Entertainment with Debbie 
Darling-WC
2:00-Opening Ceremony of the 
Winter Olympics in Milan-NA  
3:00-Happy Hour-Bring Your 
Passports for our Monthly 
Drawing

Friday

9:30-Hydration Cart-WW/WB
10:00-OLPH-WC
10:30-Cookies and Guitar Music 
with Tru Community-WC
12:30-Scenic Bus Ride-O
1:00-Prayer Group-NBL
1:30-Meet Me in Milan Puzzles, 
Travelogue and Snack-NBL
3:00-Afternoon Bingo and
Cart-WC

Thursday

9:30-Group Valentine's 
Coloring Project-DRL
11:00-Out to Lunch at Yours 
Truly in Solon-O
1:00-Mah Jongg-NB 
3:00-Afternoon Bingo-WC
3:30-Chair Dancing-NBL
4:15-Table Talk-WW
10:30-Cavs @ LA-NA

Wednesday

9:30-Leaning Tower of Pisa 
Jenga-WC
10:15-Parkside Church-WC 
10:30-Room Visits with Hula
1:00-Short Stories-NA
2:15-Yoga with Lisa-NBL
3:00-Rosary-NBL
3:15-Minute to Win It!-WC
6:00-Evening Bingo-WC

Tuesday

9:15-Manicures & Music-WC
10:30-All About Groundhogs, 
Trivia and More!-WC
12:30-Virtual Mass-NA
1:00-IL Shopping Walmart-O
3:00-Music Therapy-Sound 
Inspirations-WC
4:00-Groundhog Day Table 
Talk-WW

Groundhog Day 

Monday

10:00-Rummikub-NB
2:00-Mexican Train 
Dominoes-NB
3:00-Faithful Friends Bible 
Study-WC
9:00-Cavs @ Portland-NA

Tu B'Shevat Begins 

Sunday

Assisted & Independent Living Activity Calendar
All activities are subject to change.


